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Royal Blue 
Sharkskin

Black Pencil Stripe

Navy Pencil Stripe

Charcoal Pencil 
Stripe

Grey Pencil Stripe

Brown Chalk 
Stripe

Grey Mini Check

Brown Mini Check

Charcoal Mini 
Check

Ash Light Blue 
Windowpane

Blue Brown 
Windowpane

Brown Fancy 
Solid

Blue Fancy Solid

K4-3973053

K4-3973054

K4-3973055

K4-3973056

K4-3973057

K4-3973058

K4-3973059

K4-3973060

K4-3973061

K4-3973062

K4-3973063

K4-3973064

K4-3973065
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Charcoal Fancy 
Solid

Grey Fancy Solid

Black Self Stripe

Navy Self Stripe

Black Self Stripe

Lt Grey Stripe

Grey Stripe

Charcoal Stripe

Navy Stripe

Black Stripe

Brown Blue Plaid

Brown Stripe

Lt Brown Plaid

K4-3973066

K4-3973067

K4-3973068

K4-3973069

K4-3973070

K4-3973071

K4-3973072

K4-3973073

K4-3973074

K4-3973075

K4-3973076

K4-3973077

K4-3973078
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Sold Out



Charcoal Tic 
Weave

Blue Tic Weave

Black Tic Weave

Lt Grey Blue 
Stripe

Black Stripe

Charcoal Stripe

Lt Grey Stripe

Navy Stripe

Navy Lt Blue 
Stripe

Black White 
Sharkskin

Charcoal 
Sharkskin

Blue Grey 
Sharkskin

Blue Sharkskin

K4-3973079

K4-3973080

K4-3973081

K4-3973082

K4-3973083

K4-3973084

K4-3973085

K4-3973086

K4-3973087

K4-3973088

K4-3973089

K4-3973090

K4-3973091
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Sold Out



Grey Plaid

Black Plaid

Navy Plaid

Lt Grey Blue Plaid

Black Fancy Solid

Navy Fancy Solid

Tan Blue Plaid

Grey Blue Plaid

Brown Birdseye

Brown 
Herringbone

Tan Herringbone

Tan Solid

Brown Solid

K4-3973092

K4-3973093

K4-3973094

K4-3973095

K4-3973096

K4-3973097

K4-3973098

K4-3973099

K4-3973100

K4-3973101

K4-3973102

K4-3973103

K4-3973104
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Sold Out

Sold Out

Sold Out


